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COUNTRY

Customer details:

PHONE NUMBER MOBILE 

Design:

Category:

** Additional customer requests:

Text:

* Added personal dedication:

Hebrew text 

Title:

Title color:

Hebrew title English title Hebrew and English titles

23 karat gold gold color other color (matching the design)

English text Hebrew and English texts 

  T74/1        T74/9        T74/12       T74/13      T74/14       T74/15      T74/17      T74/18      T74/19       T74/20       S366/5      S366/10     A92/1     L85#2-2              

Payment details:  Credit card number ___________________________________  Expiration Date  ________________

Eishet Chayil     Hadlakat Neirot      Home Blessing     Business Blessing     Prayer for the Physician      Certificates       Other ____________

H
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 Hebrew text traced over with ink by a Sofer Sta"m

English text traced over with ink by a Sofer Sta"m

Additional customer request**

Additional customer request**

Both texts traced over with ink by a Sofer Sta"m

Custom order on Parchment: Custom order on fine art paper:

T

Mailing: Expected delivery time: from the day of the confirmation,
we require 7 working days to process your order. 
Shipping UPS : 1-3 working days 
Shipping EMS : 7-14 working days. 
 Please note! The shipping company does not take responsibility for any 
unforeseen weather conditions or custom checks.It is therefore advisable 
to place your order well in advance.       

Standard size: 16.5" / 23.5"Standard size: 17.75" / 23.5"

$30 EMS 
$40 UPS 

                                  express 

$30 EMS 
$40 UPS 

                                  express 

Total

Total

Ashuri Guttman Calligraphic Other_____________

per letter

   $239

$103

FREE

$7

per letter
$7

per letter
$7

per letter
$7

$48FREE

$446

$385

$190

$190

$265

$55

$175


