## PERSONALIZATION FORM

D,	A	Т	Ε		

Eishet Chayil / Hadlakat Neirot / Home Blessing / Business Blessing / Prayer for the Physician / Certificates

Cu	stomer details:										
NAI	/IE				E-N	MAIL _					
ADI	DRESS							_ ZIP			
CIT	Y ST	ATE _					COUN	TRY_			
PHO	ONE NUMBER		MOBILE								
Ord	ler details:										
Ca	egory:	ng Busi	iness Blessir	ng Pr	ayer for th	ne Physi	ician C	ertificat	es Oth	er	
De	sign:	 5 T74/17	 T74/18 T	74/19	 T74/20	S366/5	S366/10	 A92/1	 L85#2-2	Other _	
Text:			glish texts								
Font: Ashuri Guttman Calligraphic Other											
Titl	e:	and Enç	glish titles								
Title color:  23 karat gold gold color other color (matching the design)											
	Custom order on Parchment:  Standard size: 17.75" / 23.5"		:	Custom order on fine art paper: Standard size: 16.5" / 23.5"							
	Printed on parchment	\$446		Printed on fine art paper						\$239	
	Additional layer of hand painted acrylic paints	\$385		Touched up with hand painted gold acrylic paint					\$103		
	Hebrew text traced over with ink by a Sofer Sta"m	\$190		Personal dedication added*							FREE
	English text traced over with ink by a Sofer Sta"m	\$190		Personal dedication accentuated with 23 karat gold						at gold	\$7 per letter
	Both texts traced over with ink by a Sofer Sta"m	\$265		Accentuated title with 23 karat gold							\$7 per letter
	Personal dedication added*	FREE		Edges of the illustration cut in an ancient look (option not applicable to all designs)						ok	\$48
	Personal dedication accentuated with 23 karat gold	\$7 per letter		Additional customer request**							
	Accentuated title with 23 karat gold	\$7 per letter							Posta	ge fee	\$30 EMS \$40 UPS express
	Edges of the illustration cut in an ancient look (option not applicable to all designs)	\$55								Total	
	High quality velvet	\$175				-			ay of the	confirm	ation,
	Additional customer request**		we require 7 working days to process your order. Shipping UPS: 1-3 working days								
	Postage fee Total	\$30 EMS \$40 UPS express	Shipping EMS: 7-14 working days.  Please note! The shipping company does not take responsibility for any unforeseen weather conditions or custom checks.lt is therefore advisable								
to place your order well in advance.  * Added personal dedication:											
** Additional customer requests:											
Pay	Payment details: Credit card number Expiration Date										

Signature \_\_\_\_